
Pr. Num. Del R/C Titolo pagamento
Nr 

documento
Del Capit. Art. Ufficio Causale Importo

5 304
26-
01-
18

Re

LIQ.NE 
INDENNITA' DI 
PRESENZA AGLI 
AMMINISTRATORI 
COM.LI PER LA 
PARTECIPAZIONE 
ALLE SEDUTE 
DEL CONSIGLIO -
PERIODO 
01/01/2017 -
31/12/2017

22

LIQ.NE 
INDENNITA' DI 
PRESENZA AGLI 
AMMINISTRATORI 
COM.LI PER LA 
PARTECIPAZIONE 
ALLE SEDUTE 
DEL CONSIGLIO -
PERIODO 
01/01/2017 -
31/12/2017

13,56
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